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3 Camp 22 (Unchiprang) 

4
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49
Team Leaders

Camp 24 (Leda) 

25 Camps
41 Teams
(see page 2 for details)

Camp 25 (Alikali) 

Camp 26 (Nayapara Ext)

IRC-  A�atul Kaiser
     : a�atul.kaiser@rescue.org
     : 018 4735 2893

Team -A

IRC - Beauty Barua
     : Beauty.Barua@rescue.org  
     : 01847352918

Team -A

AAB - Shahidul Islam Rakib
     : shahidul.islam23@actionaid.org
     : 018 1501 5102

Team -B

BRAC - Soaybul Islam
     : soaybul.islam@gmail.com
     : 018 2396 9740

Team -A

SCI - Md. Belal Hossain
     : Belal.hossain1@savethechildren.org
     : 017 2393 1995

Team -A

BRAC - Kefayet Ullah
     : 
     : 01813786935

Team -B

IOM - Arafat Rahman
     : mdarahman@iom.int
     : 017 8164 7185

Team -A

Camp 27 (Jadimura) 

BRAC - Md. Abdullah Al Hasnat 
     : abdullah.hasnat@brac.net 
     : 01844530197

Team -A

HI - Md .Shadikul Islam
     : ms.islam@hi.org
     : 017 2519 4201

Team -B

kefayat.ullah@brac.net

Camps

IOM - Abel Tripura 
     : mtripura@iom.int
     : 017 6446 3514

Team -A

                           Sources: Protection Partners, GoB - UNHCR Joint Registration Exercise                          Feedback: bgdcoim@unhcr.orgCreation date: 
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Information in this report is based on protection partner submissions   |  Numbers in the map represent refugee population per camp as of 
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Camp 2E

Camp 12 

ACTED - Mizanur Rahman
      : mijantusharmt9@gmail.com
      : 018 1399 3847

BLAST -  Md. Saiful Islam
      :  saiful.islam15@brac.net
      :  018 3508 0629

Team -A

Team -A

CODEC -  Kamal Uddin Chowdhury
      :  kamal.codeccm@gmail.com
      :  018 1425 7808

Team -A

CODEC -  Md. Anis
      :  mdanis.eprc@codec.org.bd
      :  01823534340

Team -A

CODEC -  Musthari Sultana
      :  mostharietika777@gmail.com 
      :  019 9198 9876 

Team -A

Tdh -  Nazim Uddin Munna
      :  uddin.nazim@tdh.ch
      :  01817264666

Team -A

AAB -  Saddam Hossain
      :  saddam.kutubi@actionaid.org
      :  018 2145 8366

Team -A

GNBD -   Rashedul Haque Sarkar
      : rashedf2019@gmail.com
      : 018 4373 6272

Team -A

ROHINGYA REFUGEE RESPONSE - BANGLADESH

WVI- Md. Atiqul Islam
      : chowdhus@unhcr.org
      :  018 2845 6600

Team -B
Camp 15

AAB - Julie Chowdhury
      :  julichy7491@gmail.com
      :  018 3604 7385

Team -A

RI -  Akash Paul
      :  akash.paul@ri.org
      :    018 8012 5625

Team -B

BRAC - Ershad Siddiquee
      :  ershad.missu@brac.net
      :  01828384787

Team -A

HI -  Mamunur Rashid 
      :  mo.rashid@hi.org
      :  015 7558 4128

Team -A

BRAC - Mima Jahan
      :  mimma.jahan@brac.net
      :  018 4081 8112

Team -C

Caritas - Aniees 
      :  anisf9093@gmail.com
      : 018 2653 1873

Team -B

IRC -  Asrafunnesa
      :  asrafunnesa.asrafunnesa@rescue.org
      :  018 1000 8683

Team -C

Camp 11 

AAB -  Arfan Uddin
      :  arfan.uddin@actionaid.org
      :  018 1394 6945

Team -A

IRC -  Nurul Alam Tuhin
      :  NurulAlam.Alam@rescue.org
      :  01864260913

Team -B

Protection Emergency Response Unit Team Leader Map

Camp 2W

HI -  Sumaia Akter
      :  su.akter@hi.org
      :  01728026545

Team -A

DRC- Moni Akter
      :  moni.akter@drc.ngo
      :  01639922160

Team -B

Camp 18

AAB - Parvin Akther
      :  parvin.akter@actionaid.org
      : 01851123096

Team -B

IRC - Nurul Alam Tuhin
      :  nurulalam.alam@rescue.org
      :  018 4735 2822

Team -A

RI - Tasmia Yeasmin
      :  tasmia.easmin@ri.org
      :  016 2516 8495

Team -B

SCI - Mohammad Ali
      :  mohammad.ali@savethechildren.org
      :  01819996993

Team -A

RI - Kawser Jannat Kajol
      :  kawsar.jannat@ri.org
      :  018 8221 6866

Team -A

IOM - Md. Jahidul Hoque Japo
      :  mjhoque@iom.int
      :  018 2096 0095

Team -A

IOM -  Setu Saha
      :  sesaha@iom.int
      :  018 3806 5320

Team -A

IOM -  Mohammad Ibrahim
      :  mohaibrahim@iom.int
      :  018 1390 9349

Team -A

DSS- Md. Golam Rabbani 
      :  mdgolamrabbani219@gmail.com
      :  018 3408 7808

Team -A

IRC - Md. Shahjalal
      :  mohammed.shahjalal@rescue.org 
      :  01892626562

Team -A

AAB - Razia sultana
      :  razia.sultana@actionaid.org 
      :  017 2581 4809

Team -B

AAB - Nazrul Islam Chowdhury
      : nissanchy7@gmail.com
      :  018 4234 4364

Team -A

IRC - Ahmed Atikuzzaman
      :Ahmed.Atikuzzaman@rescue.org
      : 018 4735 2670

Team -A

HI - Md. Jahangir Alam
      :  mj.alam@hi.org
      :  018 1611 4545

Team -B

SCI - Hosne Al Mobarak Pavel
      :  hosne.pavel@savethechildren.org
      :  018 4063 5355

Team -A

HI - Razaul Karim
      : razaul.coast@gmail.com
      : 01816002017

Team -B

IRC - Mosarof Hossain Junaid
      :  mosarof.junaid@drc.ngo
      :  01797424664

Team -B

Camp 14

CDD-Kohinor Akter
      :  mohosin@unhcr.org
      :  018 7538 9991

Team -A

AAB- Noor Mohammad Jishan
      :  mdjishanaab@gmail.com
      :  016 2727 5892

Team -B

YPSA -  Mustakim
      :  mustakim.md@brac.net
      :  018 5156 8418

Team -A

TdH - Nazim Uddin
      :  uddin.nazim@tdh.ch
      :  01817264666

Team -B

                            Sources: Protection Partners, GoB - UNHCR Joint Registration Exercise                        Feedback: bgdcoim@unhcr.orgCreation date: 
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